O E2ZRERIE

E AL KER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
79.8 1 1 68.9 117 2 63.7 285 6 58.7 740 16 53.7 1666 35 48.7 3019
78.8 2 1 68.7 79 3 63.6 291 3 58.6 756 17 53.6 1701 30 48.6 3048
78. 4 3 1 68.6 82 2 63.5 294 5 58.5 773 10 53.56 1731 20 48.5 3074
78.0 4 1 68.5 84 3 63.4 299 10 58. 4 783 17 53. 4 1751 29 48. 4 3104
76.6 5 1 68.4 87 2 63.3 309 7 58.3 800 14 53.3 1780 22 48.3 3121
75.6 6 1 68.2 89 2 63.2 316 5 58.2 814 17 53.2 1802 28 48.2 3149
75.2 7 1 68.1 91 4 63.1 321 10 58. 1 831 18 53 .1 1830 28 48 .1 3181
75.0 8 1 68.0 95 2 63.0 331 9 58.0 849 20 53.0 18568 24 48.0 3220
74.8 9 1 67.9 97 2 62.9 340 4 57.9 869 11 52.9 1882 24 47.9 3249
74.17 10 1 67.8 99 2 62.8 344 4 57.8 880 23 52.8 1906 16 47.8 3272
74.5 11 1 67.7 101 2 62.7 348 5 57.7 903 15 52.7 1922 30 47.7 3303
74.3 12 1 67.6 103 2 62.6 3563 4 57.6 918 15 52.6 19562 28 47.6 3342
74.0 13 1 67.5 105 5 62.5 357 8 57.56 933 22 52.5 1980 21 47.5 3378
73.8 14 4 67.4 110 1 62. 4 365 7 57. 4 955 21 52.4 2001 29 47. 4 3411
73.5 18 2 67.3 111 4 62.3 372 6 57.3 976 14 52.3 2030 23 47.3 3442
73. 4 20 1 67.2 115 6 62.2 378 9 57.2 990 17 52.2 2053 35 47.2 3465
73.3 21 1 67.1 121 3 62.1 387 3 57. 1 1007 13 52.1 2088 25 47 .1 3501
73.2 22 1 67.0 124 3 62.0 390 7 57.0 1020 24 52.0 2113 28 47.0 3521
73.1 23 1 66.9 127 3 61.9 397 6 56.9 1044 16 51.9 2141 22 46.9 3547
73.0 24 1 66. 8 130 2 61.8 403 12 56. 8 1060 13 51.8 2163 22 46. 8 3674
72.8 25 1 66.7 132 2 61.7 415 7 56.7 1073 19 51.7 2185 33 46.7 3607
12.17 26 1 66. 6 134 2 61.6 422 5 56. 6 1092 14 51.6 2218 23 46. 6 3651
72. 4 27 1 66.5 136 3 61.5 4217 16 56.5 1106 21 51.5 2241 22 46.5 3691
72.3 28 1 66. 4 139 3 61.4 443 17 56. 4 1127 15 51.4 2263 17 46. 4 3720
12.2 29 1 66. 3 142 8 61.3 460 9 56.3 1142 19 51.3 2280 28 46. 3 3749
72.0 30 3 66. 2 150 3 61.2 469 9 56.2 1161 18 51.2 2308 30 46. 2 3781
71.8 33 1 66. 1 153 6 61.1 478 7 56. 1 1179 28 51.1 2338 23 46. 1 3815
71.17 34 1 66. 0 159 5 61.0 485 9 56.0 1207 11 51.0 2361 26 46. 0 3846
71.6 35 1 65.9 164 6 60.9 494 7 55.9 1218 14 50.9 2387 18 45. 9 3871
71.5 36 1 65.8 170 7 60.8 501 11 55.8 1232 13 50.8 24056 24 45. 8 3897
71.1 37 1 65.7 177 4 60.7 512 12 55.7 1245 23 50.7 2429 24 45.7 3926
71.0 38 2 65. 6 181 5 60.6 524 11 55.6 1268 25 50.6 2453 25 45. 6 3965
70.9 40 3 65.5 186 9 60.5 535 7 55.5 1293 29 50.5 2478 25 45.5 3991
70. 8 43 2 65. 4 195 3 60. 4 542 4 55. 4 1322 17 50.4 2503 26 45. 4 4022
70.7 45 3 65.3 198 4 60.3 546 12 55.3 1339 13 50.3 2529 29 45.3 4049
70. 4 48 1 65.2 202 5 60.2 558 12 55.2 1352 31 50.2 2558 31 45.2 4074
70.3 49 1 65. 1 207 2 60.1 570 9 55. 1 1383 15 50. 1 2589 26 45 .1 4105
70. 2 50 1 65.0 209 4 60.0 579 5 55.0 1398 22 50.0 2615 28 45. 0 4124
70. 1 51 1 64.9 213 1 59.9 584 14 54.9 1420 15 49.9 2643 36 44.9 4152
70.0 52 1 64.8 214 6 59.8 598 8 54.8 14356 23 49 .8 2679 31 44.8 4175
69.9 53 1 64.7 220 9 59.7 606 8 54.7 1458 22 49 .7 2710 38 44.7 4206
69.8 54 1 64.6 229 5 59.6 614 12 54.6 1480 16 49. 6 2748 19 44.6 4221
69.7 55 3 64.5 234 5 59.5 626 13 54.5 1496 22 49.5 2767 26 44.5 4257
69.6 58 1 64.4 239 4 59. 4 639 14 54.4 1518 217 49 .4 2793 30 44.4 4278
69.5 59 1 64.3 243 8 59.3 653 17 54.3 1545 14 49 .3 2823 34 44.3 4302
69.4 60 4 64.2 251 7 59.2 670 22 54.2 1559 20 49 .2 2857 28 44.2 4326
69.3 64 2 64.1 258 6 59. 1 692 17 54. 1 1579 23 49 .1 2885 32 44 .1 4350
69.2 66 3 64.0 264 8 59.0 709 10 54.0 1602 19 49.0 2917 39 44.0 4381
69.1 69 3 63.9 272 5 58.9 719 9 53.9 1621 25 48.9 2956 38 43.9 4407
69.0 72 5 63.8 2717 8 58.8 728 12 53.8 1646 20 48. 8 2994 25 43.8 4431




E AL KER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% mEME
43.7 4449 12 38.7 5290 13 33.7 1
43. 6 4461 27 38.6 5303 19 33.6 2
43.5 4488 21 38.56 5322 14 33.5 1
43 .4 4509 23 38. 4 5336 15 33.4 3
43 .3 4532 21 38.3 5351 4 33.3 2
43 .2 4553 19 38.2 535656 11 33.2 4
43 .1 4572 16 38. 1 5366 13 33.1 3
43.0 4588 21 38.0 5379 5 32.8 1
42.9 4609 29 37.9 5384 10 32.17 1
42. 8 4638 19 37.8 5394 11 32.6 2
42.7 4657 17 37.7 5405 12 32.5 2
42. 6 4674 18 37.6 5417 11 32.2 3
42.5 4692 27 37.56 5428 9 32.1 2
42. 4 4719 21 37. 4 5437 4 31.8 1
42.3 4740 20 37.3 5441 9 31.7 1
42.2 4760 10 37.2 5450 9 31.6 1
42 .1 4770 26 37.1 5459 6 31.3 2
42.0 4796 16 37.0 5465 9 31.2 1
41.9 4812 25 36.9 5474 6 31.1 1
41.8 4837 20 36.8 5480 4 30.7 1
41.7 4857 14 36.7 5484 5 30.6 1
41.6 4871 20 36.6 5489 9 30. 4 1
41.5 4891 20 36.5 5498 5 30.3 1
41. 4 4911 16 36. 4 5503 5 30.1 1
41.3 4927 16 36.3 5508 5 30.0 1
41.2 4943 22 36.2 5513 7 29.2 1
41 .1 4965 10 36. 1 5520 9 28.9 1
41.0 4975 20 36.0 5529 4 26.17 1
40.9 4995 14 356.9 55633 5
40. 8 5009 18 35.8 5538 7
40.7 5027 12 35.7 5545 1
40. 6 5039 8 35.6 5546 5
40.5 5047 12 356.56 55651 4
40. 4 50569 17 35. 4 5565656 5
40.3 5076 12 35.3 5560 2
40. 2 5088 18 35.2 5562 1
40. 1 5106 17 35. 1 5563 4
40.0 5123 17 35.0 5567 2
39.9 5140 18 34.9 5569 3
39.8 5158 13 34.8 55672 4
39.7 5171 14 34.7 5576 3
39.6 5185 16 34.6 5579 1
39.56 5201 21 34.5 5580 2
39. 4 5222 11 34.4 5582 1
39.3 5233 7 34.3 55683 3
39.2 5240 13 34.2 5586 1
39. 1 52563 10 34.1 5587 4
39.0 5263 9 34.0 5591 5
38.9 5272 6 33.9 55906 4
38.8 5278 12 33.8 5600 4




